

NMI Holdings, Inc. Nominates Lynn S. McCreary to Board of Directors

April 8, 2019

EMERYVILLE, Calif., April 08, 2019 (GLOBE NEWSWIRE) -- NMI Holdings, Inc., (NASDAQ:NMIH), the parent company of National Mortgage Insurance Corporation (National MI), today announced that it has nominated Lynn S. McCreary to stand for election to its Board of Directors at its 2019 Annual Meeting of Stockholders on May 9, 2019. Upon her election, the size of the Board will increase to nine members.

Ms. McCreary, 59, is currently the Chief Legal Officer and Chief Compliance Officer of Fiserv, Inc., a Fortune 500 financial services technology provider, where she also serves as Corporate Secretary.

Bradley Shuster, Executive Chairman of NMI, said, "We are pleased to welcome Lynn McCreary to our Board. Her extensive knowledge of the financial services industry, risk expertise and legal and governance experience makes her a valuable addition to our strong and diverse Board."

At Fiserv, Ms. McCreary is responsible for legal, risk, cyber security strategy and corporate compliance. In her role, Ms. McCreary serves on the Executive Committee and is a senior advisor to Fiserv's CEO, board and business leaders on a broad array of corporate matters. Prior to joining Fiserv, Ms. McCreary spent over 16 years in private practice with an international law firm representing the interests of commercial, retail, financial and insurance companies. She earned a bachelor's degree from Western New England College and a J.D., with distinction, from Washburn University School of Law.

About NMI Holdings

NMI Holdings, Inc. (NASDAQ: NMIH) is the parent company of National Mortgage Insurance Corporation (National MI), a U.S.-based, private mortgage insurance company enabling low down payment borrowers to realize home ownership while protecting lenders and investors against losses related to a borrower's default. To learn more, please visit www.nationalmi.com.

Investor Contact

John M. Swenson Vice President, Investor Relations and Treasury john.swenson@nationalmi.com (510) 788-8417



Source: NMI Holdings Inc